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    9 AM Education: Adult , Jr / Sr  High , Nursery—K      Worship: Grades 1-5  
10 AM Fellowship: All Ages (Atrium and  Children’s Fellowship)  

10:30 AM  Worship: Adult (Cry room available during Service), Jr / Sr  High , Nursery—K    Small Groups: Grades 1-5 

Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please check out our website  
at www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on what is happening at MACC. Sign up for  
announcement emails by calling the office at (309) 837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the  

Worship Center. If you are new here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room   
to meet with Jonathan Johnson, our Senior Minister, after the worship service. 

Transforming people to Christ-likeness 
  February 15, 2026 

CONNECT GROW SERVE SHARE 

THIS WEEK AT MACC 

Maple Avenue Christian Church 
1300 Maple Avenue  Macomb, IL  61455              

Phone 309.837.9318   www.mapleavenue.org 

HIGH SCHOOL YOUTH GROUP (GRADES 9-12) 
Tonight, 6:00 - 7:30 pm 
 

PRAYER MEETING 
Tuesday, February 17, 6:30 pm, Classroom 101 
 

WOMEN’S PRECEPTS 
Wednesday, February 18, 9:00 - 11:00 am,  
Classroom 101 
 

JR HIGH YOUTH GROUP (GRADES 6-8) 
Wednesday, February 18, 6:00 - 7:30 pm  
 

FINAL DAY TO REGISTER  
FOR IMPERISHABLE WOMEN’S  
CONFERENCE FEBRUARY 18 
See opposite page for event and registration information. 

    FEBRUARY PRAYER FOCUS: CAFÉ 1040 / NATHAN AND LINDSAY DAVENPORT 

NEW SERMON SERIES 
THE WAY OF THE KING 
 

March 1-April  
This Series takes us on a  
Spiritual formation Journey with 
Christ to the Cross through the 
book of Mark. Since Jesus is 
the King, He has authority and 
Power to call us to be  
committed and grow as we 
follow the way of the King.  

  SCHEDULE  

 Follow us on Facebook 

Subscribe to our YouTube channel 

Download the Bible app 
at www.youversion.com 
and look for our live  
event each Sunday to take  
notes on your device. 

ELDERS 
 

Mike Drake  
Jared Dunseth  
Jonathan Johnson 
Kim Limkeman 
Bruce Western 

If you have an emergency after 
office hours (Mon-Thu 8-4 pm), 
please call MACC at 
309.837.9318 and you will be 
redirected to the on-call staff  or 
elder. 

EDUCATION ELECTIVES FOR JANUARY 4 -  MARCH 22 
9:00 am 

BASIC - Blueprint for Life - Christina Farwell, Room 101 
BIBLE– Scripture Memorization Challenge - Jason & Jami Seggelke, Room 102 
TOPICAL- Love In Chaos - Andy Farwell, Room 103 
YOUTH - D.J. Goble, Youth Room (Grades 6-12) 
SHARE THE LOVE OF JESUS - In February, Kids Konnection (Grades 1-5) 
JESUS LOVES THEM- In February, Kids Konnection (Toddlers, PreK-K) 

Follow us on  Instagram 

 LOOKING AHEAD 

STATISTICS FROM FEBRUARY 8, 2026 
Worship                                                             224 
Education Hour                                                       135 
General Fund ($11,578.32 needed weekly)   $       11,442.25  
New Building Fund        $            250.00  

 

MACC STAFF 
Senior Minister Jonathan Johnson jjohnson@macc.ws 
Admin. Assistant Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws 
Discipleship Minister Christina Farwell cfarwell@macc.ws 
Youth Minister D.J. Goble  djgoble@macc.ws 
Children’s Minister               Amy Morris  amorris@macc.ws 
Creative Media & 
Communications Minister    Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws 
Building/Grounds                 Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws 
Building/Grounds Roger Smith  rsmith@macc.ws 

IMPERISHABLE WOMEN’S 
CONFERENCE 

March 6-7, MACC Worship Center 
Generations of women celebrating and maturing in our               
imperishable identity and inheritance through Jesus Christ. 
$20/individual, register at www.macc.ws/imperishable/, the 
Adult Ministries desk, or use the QR Code above. 

LAMOINE HIGH SCHOOL WINTER RETREAT  

February 27 - 28 
LaMoine Christian 
Service Camp, 
See Youth Minister  
D.J. Goble for more 
information. Cost is 
$50.00. 

CHILD DEDICATION 
March 1, MACC Worship Center 
See Amy Morris, Children’s Minister, for  more information. 

https://www.macc.ws/imperishable/

